AR

Vertical Turret Lathe - Double Column

NILES DKZ 2000 x 1250 B Al

Sorry the machine has been sold already!

stock-no.: 0300708

type of machine: Vertical Turret Lathe - Double Column
make: NILES

type: DKZ 2000 x 1250 B

year of -

manufacture:

type of control:  conventional
country of origin: Germany
storage location: Leipzig 2

delivery time: immediately
freight basis: EXW, free on truck unpacked
price: on request

technical details

table diameter:

faceplate diameter:

swing diameter with side support:
swing diameter without side support:
cross rail adjustment:

turning height:

vertical adjustment of the supports:
distance face plate/tool carrier:
workpiece weight:

workpiece height max.:

dimensions electric cabinet LxWxH:
revolution per minute:

height over floor:

feed:

working height:

total power requirement:

weight of the machine ca.:
dimension machine approx.L.xWxH:

additional information

Machine is for sale ready for transport.
Our video recording was made before dismantling the machine!

Left support currently without function.

Equipment:

2000 mm

1800 mm

1850 mm

2000 mm

1150 mm

1250 mm
innen/auBen 30° mm
1325 mm

6000 kg

1250 mm
1,2x0,7x1,15m

1-50 / 2step U/min
950 mm

0,01-6,3 / 12 step m/min
1250 mm

50 kW

ca. 28t

4,1x5,3x4,8 m

- digital measuring system Sony 3-axis:magnetic measuring tape SL 130, reading head PL 20, display unit LH51 series

- Hydraulic power unit
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