Vertical Turret Lathe - Double Column NILES DKZ 2000 x 1250 B



Sorry the machine has been sold already!

stock-no.: 0300708

type of machine: Vertical Turret Lathe - Double Column

make: NILES

type: DKZ 2000 x 1250 B

year of -

manufacture:

type of control: conventional country of origin: Germany storage location: Leipzig 2 delivery time: immediately

freight basis: EXW, free on truck unpacked

price: on request



technical details

table diameter:	2000 mm
faceplate diameter:	1800 mm
swing diameter with side support:	1850 mm
swing diameter without side support:	2000 mm
cross rail adjustment:	1150 mm
turning height:	1250 mm
vertical adjustment of the supports:	innen/außen 30° mm
distance face plate/tool carrier:	1325 mm
workpiece weight:	6000 kg
workpiece height max.:	1250 mm
dimensions electric cabinet LxWxH:	1,2x0,7x1,15 m
revolution per minute:	1-50 / 2step U/min
height over floor:	950 mm
feed:	0,01-6,3 / 12 step m/min
working height:	1250 mm
total power requirement:	50 kW
weight of the machine ca.:	ca. 28 t
dimension machine approx.LxWxH:	4,1x5,3x4,8 m

0000 ----

additional information

Machine is for sale ready for transport.

Our video recording was made before dismantling the machine!

Left support currently without function.

Equipment:

- digital measuring system Sony 3-axis:magnetic measuring tape SL 130, reading head PL 20, display unit LH51 series
- Hydraulic power unit

WMW AG Tel: +49 (0341) - 52 04 60 Mail: info@wmwag.com

Messeallee 10a Fax: +49 (0341) - 52 04 61 7 Web: http://www.wmwag.com

D-04158 Leipzig